RALLICROSS

Nro Nimi

68 Niclas Gronholm
4  Ari Perkidmaki

5 Mika Liinamaa
14 Teemu Patsi

14 Teemu Patsi

5 Mika Liinamaa

2 Aki Karttunen

9 Miikka Kaskinen
6 Karilrri

10 Jukka Pykalainen
2 Aki Karttunen

25 Raimo Kauttio

11  Atro Maatta

60 Matti Nisula

7  Mikko Malinen

9 Miikka Kaskinen
8 Jukka Lautamaki
8 Jukka Lautamaéki
10 Jukka Pykélainen
68 Niclas Gronholm
4  Ari Perkidmaki
60 Matti Nisula

25 Raimo Kauttio

7  Mikko Malinen

6 Karilrri

Kauhajoki 18.7.2015

Vapaa harjoitus - Lauantai - SuperCar

Auto

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Fabia

Ford Fiesta RS
Ford Fiesta RS
Skoda Fabia

Honda Civic Type R
Citroén C4 WRC
Peugeot 206 RC
Ford Fiesta

Honda Civic Type R
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Ford Fiesta

Mini Cooper S
Volkswagen up!
Citroén C4 WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Mini Cooper S
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Volkswagen up!
Peugeot 206 RC

Kierros Kierrosaika
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00:31.742
00:31.879
00:32.163
00:32.169
00:32.580
00:32.877
00:33.386
00:33.787
00:34.133
00:34.216
00:34.492
00:34.866
00:35.433
00:35.585
00:35.717
00:36.066
00:36.427
00:36.672
00:36.768
00:37.442
00:38.374
00:38.692
00:40.028
00:40.055
01:20.109



RALLICROSS

Nro Nimi

3

5

4

5

12
43
6

23
10
10
19
12
17
14
25
17
43
26
18
22
25
27
26
69
24
22
28
21
21
3

16
4

6

15
23
18
28
14

Jarno Kukkola
Sami Kiskola
Topi Kannonlahti
Sami Kiskola
Janne Helle
Tomi Koirikivi
Christian Jensen
Henri Tuomaala
Jesse Ylitalo
Jesse Ylitalo
Juha-Pekka Mattila
Janne Helle
Harri Kallonen
Jussi Klemola
Harri Kaminen
Harri Kallonen
Tomi Koirikivi
Mikko Tavi
Jukka Lassila
Esko Harju

Harri Kaminen
Mika Kauhanen
Mikko Tavi
Osmo Lempinen
Ari Laksola
Esko Harju
Juhani Kivimaki
Jukka Kainulainen
Jukka Kainulainen
Jarno Kukkola
Sami Rajala
Topi Kannonlahti
Christian Jensen
Mikko Vahanne
Henri Tuomaala
Jukka Lassila
Juhani Kivimaki
Jussi Klemola

Kauhajoki 18.7.2015

Vapaa harjoitus - Lauantai - SRC

Auto

Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort RS
BMW M3 E46
Ford Escort RS
BMW M3
Volvo S40
Huyndai Accent
Ford Fiesta
BMW M3
BMW M3

Ford Fiesta
BMW M3
Volvo S40

Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Volvo S40
Volvo S40
Volvo S40

Ford Escort
Volvo S40
Toyota Corolla
BMW M3 E46
Volvo S40
Volvo S40 2.4
Volvo S40
Volvo S40
BMW M3 (E36)
Volvo S40
Volvo S40

Ford Fiesta
Volvo V40
BMW M3 E46
Huyndai Accent
Volvo C30
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort
BMW M3 (E36)
Ford Escort

Kierros Kierrosaika

00:32.318
00:32.853
00:32.933
00:33.227
00:33.555
00:33.831
00:34.000
00:34.078
00:34.323
00:34.388
00:34.409
00:34.431
00:34.599
00:34.647
00:34.762
00:34.800
00:35.010
00:35.033
00:35.104
00:35.170
00:35.205
00:35.338
00:35.354
00:35.409
00:35.549
00:35.590
00:35.591
00:35.706
00:36.080
00:36.085
00:36.372
00:36.451
00:36.519
00:36.814
00:36.865
00:36.871
00:37.500
00:37.539
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BALLICROSS  Kauhajoki 18.7.2015

w& SM Vapaa harjoitus - Lauantai - SRC
Nro Nimi Auto Kierros Kierrosaika
69 Osmo Lempinen Volvo S40 2.4 2 00:37.670
19 Juha-Pekka Mattila Ford Fiesta 3 00:37.752
24 Ari Laksola Volvo S40 2 00:38.415
27 Mika Kauhanen BMW M3 E46 2 00:39.025
31 llkka Nikunen Volvo S40 2 00:41.142
31 llkka Nikunen Volvo S40 3 00:41.942
16 Sami Rajala Volvo V40 3 00:50.555



Kauhajoki 18.7.2015

RALLICROSS

W\m SM Vapaa harjoitus - Lauantai - Autokrossi
Nro Nimi Auto Kierros Kierrosaika
43 Toni Kuhanen Toyota Starlet 3 00:32.648
80 Tomi Rakkolainen Toyota MR2 3 00:33.125
11 Riku Hietamaki Toyota MR2 2 00:33.398
7  Henri Mékela Toyota MR2 3 00:33.606
77 Tuomas Venalainen Ford Escort WRC 3 00:33.608
9 Tero Tukiainen Toyota MR2 2 00:33.696
1 Vesa Puuskamaki Fiat X 1/9 3 00:33.724
43 Toni Kuhanen Toyota Starlet 2 00:33.764
47 Jesse Kallio Opel Corsa 2 00:33.905
69 Mikko Heikkila NSU 110 3 00:33.995
87 Mikko Rajala BMW M3 3 00:34.066
40 Mika Suppo Ford Escort RS 3 00:34.074
7  Henri Mékela Toyota MR2 2 00:34.130
80 Tomi Rakkolainen Toyota MR2 2 00:34.167
20 Jere Kalliokoski Toyota MR2 3 00:34.244
93 Jori Seppéla Toyota MR2 3 00:34.386
86 Jyrki Roininen Toyota Starlet 3 00:34.468
50 Olli Yli-Hella Fiat X 1/9 2 00:34.484
16 Janne Hjelt Lada VFTS 3 00:34.538
69 Mikko Heikkila NSU 110 2 00:34.593
81 Sebastian Haapala Ford Escort 2 00:34.598
86 Jyrki Roininen Toyota Starlet 2 00:34.787
77 Tuomas Venalainen Ford Escort WRC 2 00:34.945
10 Pasi Korhonen Toyota MR2 3 00:34.951
26 Janne Asikainen Volvo 544 3 00:34.955
24 Ville Mikkonen Toyota Starlet 1200 2 00:34.967
40 Mika Suppo Ford Escort RS 2 00:34.990
87 Mikko Rajala BMW M3 2 00:35.000
6 Janne Mékinen VW 1500 S 3 00:35.074
12 Jari Koivistoinen Ford Escort 2 00:35.326
18 Jukka Saarinen Ford Escort 3 00:35.588
16 Janne Hjelt Lada VFTS 2 00:35.704
37 Saku Tammi Honda Civic CRX 2 00:35.708
14 Joonas Juupajarvi VW 1500 S 2 00:36.111
38 Rami Lehtonen Ford Escort 3 00:36.141
31 Marko Koski Peugeot 205 3 00:36.295
22 Ville Koivu Citroén Xsara VTS 2 00:36.452
1 Vesa Puuskamaki Fiat X 1/9 2 00:36.536



RALLICROSS

Nro Nimi

20 Jere Kalliokoski
27 Ville Hieta

11 Riku Hietamaéki
25 Manu Juhola

15 Jani Hamalainen
26 Janne Asikainen
24 Ville Mikkonen
12 Jari Koivistoinen
93 Jori Seppéla

81 Sebastian Haapala
19 Tom Huttunen
31 Marko Koski

6 Janne Makinen
10 Pasi Korhonen
18 Jukka Saarinen
50 Olli Yli-Hella

38 Rami Lehtonen
14 Joonas Juupajarvi
91 Ville Oinonen

9 Tero Tukiainen
91 Ville Oinonen

21 Petri Sorri

Kauhajoki 18.7.2015

Vapaa harjoitus - Lauantai - Autokrossi

Auto

Toyota MR2
Volvo 242
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Volvo 544
Toyota Starlet 1200
Ford Escort
Toyota MR2
Ford Escort
Toyota MR2
Peugeot 205
VW 1500 S
Toyota MR2
Ford Escort
Fiat X 1/9
Ford Escort
VW 1500 S
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Volkswagen 1302 S

Kierros Kierrosaika

00:37.065
00:37.341
00:37.465
00:37.551
00:37.643
00:37.685
00:37.695
00:37.701
00:37.792
00:37.915
00:37.954
00:37.980
00:38.071
00:38.308
00:38.635
00:38.709
00:39.182
00:39.473
00:39.632
00:40.944
00:44.077
00:59.063
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RALLICROSS

L SM

Nro Nimi

62
48
3

5

77
4

62
22
56
99
17
22

Gunnar Alm

Toni Reunanen
Toni Ahokas
Petro Koski
Joni-Pekka Rajala
Asko Heikkila
Gunnar Alm
Jonne Kurikka
Pieti Puhakka
Juha-Pekka Peramaéki
Petri Ylinen
Jonne Kurikka

147 Markus Auvinen

28
88
31

Jaakko Latvala
Timo Lehtonen
Marko Kauhanen

147 Markus Auvinen

3
28
2
2
77
5
4
99
48
31
88
17
56

Toni Ahokas
Jaakko Latvala
Kai Eklund

Kai Eklund
Joni-Pekka Rajala
Petro Koski

Asko Heikkila
Juha-Pekka Peramaéki
Toni Reunanen
Marko Kauhanen
Timo Lehtonen
Petri Ylinen

Pieti Puhakka

Kauhajoki 18.7.2015

Vapaa harjoitus - Lauantai - FCC

Auto

Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
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Kierros Kierrosaika

00:31.754
00:31.890
00:32.233
00:32.520
00:32.992
00:33.366
00:33.449
00:33.603
00:33.699
00:33.786
00:34.012
00:34.316
00:34.352
00:34.436
00:34.751
00:34.925
00:35.444
00:35.895
00:36.040
00:36.099
00:36.315
00:36.433
00:36.967
00:37.111
00:37.217
00:37.563
00:37.610
00:39.794
00:40.780
00:51.422



